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Malaysian Journal of Nutrition <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Tue, Mar 3, 2020 at 3:33 PM
Reply-To: mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my
To: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id

03-Mar-2020

Dear Mr. Ansari:

Your manuscript entitled "The Acceptability of Weekly Iron Folic Acid Supplementation and Its Influencing Factor
among Adolescent School Girl in Yogyakarta City: A Mix Method Study" has been successfully submitted online
and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition.

Your manuscript ID is mjn.2020.0019.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence. If there are any changes in your personal
particulars or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc04.
manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to
https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition, an official publication of the
Nutrition Society of Malaysia (http://www.nutriweb.org.my).

Sincerely,
Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Editorial Office

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Tue, Mar 3, 2020 at 3:33 PM
Reply-To: mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my
To: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id, nuraini.kusmayanti@gmail.com, destriyani03@gmail.com,
masfufahgz@gmail.com, rizka.fikrinnisa@mail.ugm.ac.id

03-Mar-2020

Dear Ansari, Muhammad Ridwan; Kandarina, Istiti; Kusmayanti, Nur  Aini; Destriyani, Destriyani; Masfufah,
Masfufah; Fikrinnisa, Rizka:

A manuscript entitled "The Acceptability of Weekly Iron Folic Acid Supplementation and Its Influencing Factor
among Adolescent School Girl in Yogyakarta City: A Mix Method Study" has been successfully submitted online by
Mr. Ansari and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition.

The manuscript ID is mjn.2020.0019.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence. If there are any changes in your personal
particulars or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc04.
manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to
https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb.

If you have any objection on your name being included in this submission, please e-mail to:

mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my.
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Malaysian Journal of Nutrition <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Sat, May 2, 2020 at 12:32 AM
Reply-To: mjneditor@nutriweb.org.my
To: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id

02-May-2020

Dear Mr. Ansari:

Manuscript ID mjn.2020.0019 entitled "The Acceptability of Weekly Iron Folic Acid Supplementation and Its
Influencing Factor among Adolescent School Girl in Yogyakarta City: A Mix Method Study" which you submitted to
the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition, has been reviewed.  The comments of the reviewer(s) are included at the
bottom of this letter.

The reviewer(s) have recommended publication, but also suggest some revisions to your manuscript.  Therefore,
we invite you to respond to the reviewer(s)' comments and revise your manuscript.

To revise your manuscript, log into https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb and enter your Author Center,
where you will find your manuscript title listed under "Manuscripts with Decisions."  Under "Actions," click on
"Create a Revision."  Your manuscript number has been appended to denote a revision.

You may also click the below link to start the revision process (or continue the process if you have already started
your revision) for your manuscript. If you use the below link you will not be required to login to ScholarOne
Manuscripts.

*** PLEASE NOTE: This is a two-step process. After clicking on the link, you will be directed to a webpage to
confirm. ***

https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb?URL_MASK=d15f6ed81a7e48ecb25c121420125a10

You will be unable to make your revisions on the originally submitted version of the manuscript.  Instead, revise
your manuscript using a word processing program and save it on your computer.  Please also highlight the
changes to your manuscript within the document by using the track changes mode in MS Word or by using bold or
colored text.

Once the revised manuscript is prepared, you can upload it and submit it through your Author Center.

When submitting your revised manuscript, you will be able to respond to the comments made by the reviewer(s) in
the space provided.  You can use this space to document any changes you make to the original manuscript.  In
order to expedite the processing of the revised manuscript, please be as specific as possible in your response to
the reviewer(s).

IMPORTANT:  Your original files are available to you when you upload your revised manuscript.  Please delete any
redundant files before completing the submission.

Because we are trying to facilitate timely publication of manuscripts submitted to the Malaysian Journal of
Nutrition, your revised manuscript should be submitted by 01-Jul-2020.  If it is not possible for you to submit your
revision by this date, we may have to consider your paper as a new submission.

Please be aware that revising the manuscript does not guarantee acceptance and it will undergo further review.

Once again, thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition and we look forward to
receiving your revision.

Sincerely,
Dr. E-Siong Tee
Editor-in-Chief, Malaysian Journal of Nutrition
mjneditor@nutriweb.org.my
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Reviewer(s)' Comments to Author:

1.      Abstract
a.      The abstract showed a lot of inconsistencies. In the objective (as in the title), it is mentioned “to assess the
acceptability of WIFS and its influencing factors”; in the method: “the acceptability of WIFS were assessed; in the
results: no mention of acceptability; instead “consuming it”, “self-reported compliance”, and “motivation for tablet
consumption”; and in the conclusion “self-reported compliance”.

2.      Introduction
a.      Add literature on how other countries/studies have implemented (the success stories and challenges),
especially in relation to lowering anemia prevalence. 
b.      Provide rationale on the importance of acceptability of WIFS in relation to the current implementation of
WIFS program, especially in Yogyakarta. 

3.      Materials and Methods 
a.      Setting and Study Design: 
i.      Please clarify: the cross sectional study was to assess compliance; while the qualitative study was to explore
acceptability. 
ii.     Please clarify how the sampling was done. What are the inclusion criteria for the subjects?
iii.    Provide rationale to choose schools from different level of coverage program area, and how this will be taken
into account in the analysis. 
b.      Subjects and Data Collection:
i.      It was mentioned “all adolescent school girls”; which was contradict with the previous section mentioning that
there was random selection of the subjects. 
ii.     How the BMI-z-score was obtained?
iii.    Where is the Hb and serum ferritin analysis were done?
iv.     Is there any question about anemia and/or iron deficiency anemia in the KAP questionnaire?
v.      Explain what kind of information were collected during the FGD and In-depth Interview. 
c.      Current implementation of WIFS Program in the school:
i.      This information is not necessary. Instead, give more information about the Yogyakarta or the school has
been doing.
d.      Data analysis:
i.      It is mentioned that “the binary logistic regression to assess the factors which affected self-reported IFA tablet
consumption”. This shall be the main analysis; but the dependent variable is different from what is written in the
title and objective. Also, as in the Materials and Method Section, self-reported IFA tablet consumption is part of the
variable to determine acceptability. (Acceptability is the main dependent variable mentioned in the title and
objective.  
ii.     Explain what independent variables were included in the binary logistic regression analysis. 

4.      Results
a.      Table 1: 
i.      What is the parameter used for Iron deficiency anemia (IDA)?  
ii.     For anemia and IDA, it is adequate to mention the 5 of anemia and IDA. 
b.      Figure 1:
i.      Provide n
ii.     How to define the ‘knowledge’ as in the materials and method section, the knowledge variable consisted of
many aspects?
iii.    It is better to also show the aspects of KAP. 
iv.     Is self-reported compliance the same as the consumption of IFA in the previous week?
c.      There is no table or figure or narration mentioning about acceptability according to the definition set at the
materials and method. 
d.      Table 2: 
i.      Put the unit and add the RDA value. 
ii.     Check again whether the value of ≥80% RDA is correct. I am afraid it is the opposite, as also implied in the

narration.
iii.    In the narration, it is mentioned that food group description come from 24-hr recall. It was different from the
statement in the Materials and Methods.
e.      Provide information how the WIFA distribution in schools was conducted during study period.
f.      Did the study observe the reporting of WIFA at schools?
g.      Table 3: 
i.      What is the n of this observation? Is it possible to divide between areas?
ii.     The first reason for not consuming the tablet is: “Forget to store and take it”. In the program description, it is
mentioned that tablet should be consumed at school. So, explain in what situation that student should ‘store’ the
tablet.
h.      Table 4:
i.      As stated earlier, the dependent variable is consumption; not acceptability.
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i.      As stated earlier, the dependent variable is consumption; not acceptability.
ii.     Were the following variables included in the model: area, anemia, IDA, nutritional status, KAP?

5.      Discussion
a.      The main object of discussion should be acceptability, not the consumption of WIFA.
b.      What is the purpose of collecting information about anemia, IDA, nutritional status and dietary intake as they
were not used in the determinant analysis and as the point of discussion of the study? 
c.      In section of : “Recommendations for WIFS Program Improvement”, it is better to highlight aspects within the
study scope, i.e. from study findings. There is no mentioned about political commitment in the results. Also, from
teachers’ point of view, it is only from parents. So, there is a need more elaboration from the teachers and
students’ perspective in building the recommendation. 

6.      Conclusion 
a.      There are no results from the study support this statement: “Since iron deficient anemia among adolescents
is actually an “old” public health problem in Indonesia, the existing adolescent girls’ anemia control program should
be evaluated and improved routinely”.
b.      Again, as the is no analysis on acceptability according to the definition made by the researchers, the
conclusion is not valid.

Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com> Mon, May 4, 2020 at 12:01 PM
To: Nur Aini Kusumayanti <nuraini.kusmayanti@gmail.com>

Monggo ndoro, terlampir komen dr editor dan manuskripnya. See you in thursday ya!

Salam, 
[Quoted text hidden]
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Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>
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Malaysian Journal of Nutrition <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Mon, Jun 15, 2020 at 12:14 PM
Reply-To: mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my
To: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id
Cc: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id, nuraini.kusmayanti@gmail.com, destriyani03@gmail.com,
masfufahgz@gmail.com, rizka.fikrinnisa@mail.ugm.ac.id

15-Jun-2020

Dear Mr. Ansari:

Your manuscript entitled "The Acceptability of Weekly Iron Folic Acid Supplementation and Its Influencing Factor
among Adolescent School Girl in Yogyakarta City: A Mix Method Study" has been successfully submitted online
and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition.

Your manuscript ID is mjn.2020.0019.R1.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence. If there are any changes in your personal
particulars or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc04.
manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to
https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition, an official publication of the
Nutrition Society of Malaysia (http://www.nutriweb.org.my).

Sincerely,
Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Editorial Office
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Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition - Manuscript ID mjn.2020.0019.R2
1 message

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Fri, Jul 24, 2020 at 5:34 AM
Reply-To: mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my
To: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id
Cc: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id, nuraini.kusmayanti@gmail.com, destriyani03@gmail.com,
masfufahgz@gmail.com, rizka.fikrinnisa@mail.ugm.ac.id

24-Jul-2020

Dear Mr. Ansari:

Your manuscript entitled "The Acceptability of Weekly Iron Folic Acid Supplementation and Its Influencing Factor
among Adolescent School Girl in Yogyakarta City: A Mix-methods Study" has been successfully submitted online
and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition.

Your manuscript ID is mjn.2020.0019.R2.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence. If there are any changes in your personal
particulars or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at https://mc04.
manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Center after logging in to
https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition, an official publication of the
Nutrition Society of Malaysia (http://www.nutriweb.org.my).

Sincerely,
Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Editorial Office

https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb
https://mc04.manuscriptcentral.com/nutriweb
http://www.nutriweb.org.my/


11/10/23 13.51Gmail - Malaysian Journal of Nutrition - Decision on Manuscript ID mjn.2020.0019.R4

Page 1 of 1https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=3a5c6d5f25&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1686613756135583287&simpl=msg-f:1686613756135583287

Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition - Decision on Manuscript ID mjn.2020.0019.R4
1 message

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com> Sun, Dec 20, 2020 at 11:03 PM
Reply-To: mjneditor@nutriweb.org.my
To: mridwan.ansari@gmail.com, istitik@ugm.ac.id

21-Dec-2020

Dear Mr. Ansari:

We are pleased to accept your manuscript entitled "The Acceptability of Weekly Iron Folic Acid Supplementation
and Its Influencing Factor among Adolescent School Girl in Yogyakarta City: A Mix-methods Study" for publication
in the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition, subject to complete payment of the Article Processing Charge, as stipulated
in the Manuscript Submission Guidelines.

Kindly refer to the attached form for the payment details. Email the payment to the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition
Editorial Office within seven (7) days from this email (mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my).

Failure to comply with payment may result in the withdrawal of your manuscript.

Thank you for your contribution.

We look forward to your continued contributions to the Journal.

Sincerely,
Dr. E-Siong Tee
Editor-in-Chief, Malaysian Journal of Nutrition
mjneditor@nutriweb.org.my

* MJN-Payment-Form.pdf
278K
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Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>
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MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my> Mon, Jan 25, 2021 at 9:29 AM
To: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>
Cc: "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin <muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon
<siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-
group.com>

Dear Dr BJ Istiti Kandarina / Mr Muhammad Ridwan Ansari,

Greetings from Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Editorial Office. 

With reference to your manuscript submitted and accepted earlier titled "The acceptability of weekly iron
folic acid supplementation and its influencing factors among adolescent school girls in Yogyakarta city:
a mix-methods study”, we are pleased to inform you that we have completed language editing of the
manuscript and formatted the document accordingly. 

1. Kindly refer to the edited manuscript and various comments made by the Editors for your attention.
2. Take note the following:

Abstract: Please shorten the abstract to not more than 250 words.
References: i) Please delete some of the references so that the total does not exceed 30. When
you delete the references, please remember to delete their citations as well. ii) Please check,
some of the links are not working, and please add retrieval date for references from the internet.
Table 1 & 4: Please standardize the decimal point for p-values to 2 decimal points only, p=0.001
can be written as p<0.01
Figure 1: The percentages in the figure, e.g., 92.9, 91.0, 62.1… and the axes labels and legend
are too small, please edit the figure so that they are clearly legible

3. Please be informed that some of your sentences have been edited, please read the manuscript thoroughly. It is
important that you check it against your original in case the meaning you intend has been inadvertently changed.

Kindly note that it is not permitted to change the title or authorship unless in exceptional circumstance, which would
require a new copyright agreement and a written authorization by any or all authors, affected. 

Once we receive the final checked and revised clean manuscript, we will proceed to layout, you will then
be given the final PDF for checking. Your manuscript will be immediately published as Online First once
you have approved the final PDF. 

Kindly respond with the final clean revised manuscript latest by Monday, 1 February 2021. 

Thank you for your kind cooperation in the editorial process.

Sincerely,

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Admin
NURLIYANA ABDUL RAZAK

Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Editorial Office
Email: mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my    

Tel: 03-5637 3526

1.3 mjn.2020.0019 Ridwan Ansari_TSY.LR.TES.docx
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Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com> Sat, Jan 30, 2021 at 3:37 PM
To: MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my>
Cc: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin
<muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon <siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-
group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>

Dear Editor, 

We are glad to know that our manuscript is almost completed. We have addressed some comments and revised
the manuscript as you requested as follows:

1. The total number of words in the abstract was shortened from 257 to 248 of words. 
2. We have dropped 5 references out in the list of references in the manuscript in order to meet the maximum
number of sources. The related citations were also deleted accordingly and marked by strikethrough.
3. The p-value number in both Table 1 and 4 have been revised and standardized as your suggestions
4. The size of axes label and legend in Figure 1 were enlarged to be more legible and the percentage was also
inserted to the label in the top of the diagram bar. 

We have carefully checked throughout the manuscript and ensure that there was no missing or misleading
information after the editing process. 
Kindly find the revised manuscript attached within this email along with the figure 1 in pdf and jpg format. Thank
you

Best regards
M. Ridwan Ansari
[Quoted text hidden]
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Figure 1 - mjn.2020.0019 Ridwan Ansari.jpg
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MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my> Tue, Feb 2, 2021 at 12:17 PM
To: Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>
Cc: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin
<muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon <siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-
group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>

Dear Mr Muhammad Ridwan Ansari,

Thank you for reviewing the manuscript. We will go through it and get back to you if there is anything else to check
or correct. If everything is ok, we will proceed with the PDF layout and send it to you once it is ready.

Thank you.

Regards,
Liyana
MJN Admin
[Quoted text hidden]
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MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my> Wed, Feb 10, 2021 at 10:14 AM
To: Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>, Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>
Cc: "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin <muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon
<siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-
group.com>

Dear Mr Muhammad Ridwan Ansari / Dr Istiti Kandarina

The final PDF file of your paper "The acceptability of weekly iron folic acid supplementation and its
influencing factors among adolescent school girls in Yogyakarta city: a mix-methods study” is
attached. We are sending it to you for a last check. 

Please check the doi for a reference highlighted in page 65, as it goes to another article when we click on it. You can
write the correct doi in the e-mail reply to us, and we will correct it in the PDF for you. 

Any other correction will be at the Editor’s discretion. It should be returned to us by Tuesday, 16 February 2021 by
5 pm.

After your article is confirmed, it will be published as online first on the Malaysian Journal of Nutrition
website, http://nutriweb.org.my/mjn/online-first.php

Sincerely,
Malaysian Journal of Nutrition Editorial Office
mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my
Nurliyana Abdul Razak
[Quoted text hidden]

Vol 27(1) 5. mjn.2020.0019 Ridwan Ansari (final check).pdf
571K

Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com> Sun, Feb 14, 2021 at 6:45 AM
To: MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my>
Cc: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin
<muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon <siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-
group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>

Dear Editorial Team, 

Thank you for letting us know. 

Kindly please remove the doi in the highlighted reference since it was not correcly cited and please update to this
following link 
http://labdata.litbang.kemkes.go.id/images/download/laporan/RKD/2013/Laporan_riskesdas_
2013_final.pdf  [retrieved February 10 2021]. 

Thank you in advance.

Best regards
M. Ridwan Ansari
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MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my> Mon, Feb 15, 2021 at 7:18 AM
To: Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>
Cc: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin
<muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon <siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-
group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>
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group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>

Dear Mr Muhammad Ridwan Ansari,

Thank you for the link. We will make the necessary amendments and get back to you once the final PDF is ready.

Regards,
Liyana
MJN Admin
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To: Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com>
Cc: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin
<muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon <siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-
group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>

Dear Mr Muhammad Ridwan Ansari,

We have made the necessary amendments to your PDF file. Attached is the final PDF of your article. It will be
published as online first on our website, http://nutriweb.org.my/mjn/online-first.php, by the end of this week.

Thank you for your contribution.

Regards,
Liyana
MJN Admin
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Muhammad Ridwan Ansari <mridwan.ansari@gmail.com> Wed, Feb 24, 2021 at 8:22 AM
To: MJN Admin <mjnadmin@nutriweb.org.my>
Cc: Istiti Kandarina <istitik@ugm.ac.id>, "E. Siong Tee" <president@nutriweb.org.my>, Muhaini Hussin
<muhaini@versa-group.com>, Siok-Hui Voon <siok-hui@versa-group.com>, Melinda Chick <melinda.ykchick@versa-
group.com>, Ting Loke Tang <tl.tang@versa-group.com>

Thank you for letting us know. 

Best wishes
Ridwan
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